
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012
Ženy kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs
Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : Kuželky Podbořany
Kombinace
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Vaverková Lucie KK Slovan Rosice 364 251 0 615 380 191 0 571 744 442 0 1186
2 Budišová Eva KK Slovan Rosice 380 177 1 557 395 227 1 622 775 404 2 1179
3 Fajdeková Kateřina Spartak Přerov 365 206 7 571 390 217 3 607 755 423 10 1178
4 Bučková Olga KK Zábřeh 378 200 3 578 384 215 1 599 762 415 4 1177
5 Klaudová Eva KK Slovan Rosice 386 206 0 592 384 201 2 585 770 407 2 1177
6 Kaanová Ivana TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.Nisou365 205 2 570 391 196 2 587 756 401 4 1157
7 Ševčíková Zdeňka TJ ČKD Blansko 359 234 1 593 380 177 3 557 739 411 4 1150
8 Marková Šárka KK Slavia Praha 361 215 1 576 365 199 2 564 726 414 3 1140
9 Kantnerová Alena KC Zlín 395 188 2 583 360 193 0 553 755 381 2 1136

10 Wiedermannová Hana KK Zábřeh 375 195 1 570 361 200 4 561 736 395 5 1131
11 Barborová Kamila KK Slavia Praha 372 178 2 550 373 202 4 575 745 380 6 1125
12 Kučerová Michaela SKK Hořice 354 184 1 538 386 193 2 579 740 377 3 1117
13 Švubová Romana KK Zábřeh 387 182 1 569 364 171 7 535 751 353 8 1104
14 Tiličková Zuzana TJ Lokomotiva Ústí n.Labem378 182 9 560 397 142 6 539 775 324 15 1099
15 Račková Jana TJ Sokol Chýnov 379 186 3 565 358 171 3 529 737 357 6 1094
16 Hrouzová Jana KK Slovan Jirkov 367 169 4 536 359 195 2 554 726 364 6 1090
17 Dvořáková Šárka TJ BOPO Třebíč 375 205 3 580 326 183 3 509 701 388 6 1089
18 Bezdíčková Kateřina KK Šumperk 360 183 4 543 357 174 3 531 717 357 7 1074
19 Cvejnová Aneta SKK Náchod 376 176 5 552 336 184 4 520 712 360 9 1072
20 Pospíšilová Martina Jiskra Aš 370 172 10 542 373 150 9 523 743 322 19 1065
21 Svobodová Zdenka TJ Sokol Luhačovice 361 178 4 539 347 174 4 521 708 352 8 1060
22 Kotková Milada TJ Lokomotiva České Bud364 202 2 566 346 148 4 494 710 350 6 1060
23 Rojová Lenka Kovohutě Příbram 366 176 6 542 369 144 10 513 735 320 16 1055
24 Odstrčilová Tereza TJ Lokomotiva Ústí n.Labem384 180 5 564 362 129 9 491 746 309 14 1055
25 Bartolomeu Dana TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 362 173 7 535
26 Sedláčková Michaela Spartak Přerov 365 170 5 535
27 Krákorová Terezie SKK Rokycany 371 163 8 534
28 Hrdinová Martina SKK Jičín 351 181 2 532
29 Dufková Andrea SKK Hořice 370 161 8 531
30 Dunková Alena TJ Jiskra Nový Bor 356 173 5 529
31 Kopřivová Eva KK Konstruktiva Praha 372 154 6 526
32 Viewegová Pavla Jiskra Aš 353 172 10 525
33 Kolářová Kateřina TJ Lokomotiva Česká Tř377 147 9 524
34 Ovšáková Stanislava TJ Odry 346 172 7 518
35 Lukášková Jana Sokol Teplá 355 162 8 517
36 Poláčková Miroslava Sokol Teplá 333 183 6 516
37 Renková Eva TJ Sparta Kutná Hora 345 170 5 515
38 Findejsová Lenka TJ Slavoj Plzeň 351 163 6 514
39 Kotorová Dita TJ Sokol Benešov 351 160 4 511
40 Plavcová Marcela TJ Sokol Blíževedly 355 154 3 509
41 Plasová Veronika KK Konstruktiva Praha 353 155 3 508
42 Wiedermannová Dana KK Zábřeh 349 156 6 505
43 Ančincová Zuzana TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 350 150 12 500
44 Mizerová Blanka KK Slavia Praha 351 144 8 495
45 Kopecká Markéta TJ Sparta Kutná Hora 336 158 7 494
46 Sedláčková Irini KK Slavoj Praha 324 160 12 484
47 Lehejčková Iva Spartak Pelhřimov 320 149 9 469
48 Brabcová Ivana TJ Tesla Pardubice 311 96 25 407

Kvalifikace Finále Celkem



Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2012
Ženy
Datum : 5. - 6. května 2012 Kuželna : Kuželky Podbořany
120 hs
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Budišová Eva KK Slovan Rosice 395 227 1 622
2 Fajdeková Kateřina Spartak Přerov 390 217 3 607
3 Bučková Olga KK Zábřeh 384 215 1 599
4 Kaanová Ivana TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.Nisou391 196 2 587
5 Klaudová Eva KK Slovan Rosice 384 201 2 585
6 Kučerová Michaela SKK Hořice 386 193 2 579
7 Barborová Kamila KK Slavia Praha 373 202 4 575
8 Vaverková Lucie KK Slovan Rosice 380 191 0 571
9 Marková Šárka KK Slavia Praha 365 199 2 564

10 Wiedermannová Hana KK Zábřeh 361 200 4 561
11 Ševčíková Zdeňka TJ ČKD Blansko 380 177 3 557
12 Hrouzová Jana KK Slovan Jirkov 359 195 2 554
13 Kantnerová Alena KC Zlín 360 193 0 553
14 Tiličková Zuzana TJ Lokomotiva Ústí n.Labem397 142 6 539
15 Švubová Romana KK Zábřeh 364 171 7 535
16 Bezdíčková Kateřina KK Šumperk 357 174 3 531
17 Račková Jana TJ Sokol Chýnov 358 171 3 529
18 Pospíšilová Martina Jiskra Aš 373 150 9 523
19 Svobodová Zdenka TJ Sokol Luhačovice 347 174 4 521
20 Cvejnová Aneta SKK Náchod 336 184 4 520
21 Rojová Lenka Kovohutě Příbram 369 144 10 513
22 Dvořáková Šárka TJ BOPO Třebíč 326 183 3 509
23 Kotková Milada TJ Lokomotiva České Bud346 148 4 494
24 Odstrčilová Tereza TJ Lokomotiva Ústí n.Labem362 129 9 491


